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Find the outdoors in 
your new Wolf Pup.  
Wolf Pup offers easy to 
tow, easy to use floor 
plan options for your 
family. Our compact 
design allows for 
fuel efficient towing 
yet gives you plenty 
of space to enjoy a 
weekend in the great 
outdoors.  

The 16FB floor plan offers a front queen bed and 
a large rear corner bath.  With plenty of over head 
storage and large rear storage pantry, this floor plan 
is perfect  for the active couple on the go.  

16FB
IN FINN MOCHA
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Our largest Pup floor 
plan has enough sleep-
ing for up to 5 people 
while still maintaining 
a light weight tow-
able coach.  The 22BP 
is the perfect family 
trailer offering plenty 
of space if bad weather 
forces you inside with 
the family.  

22BP
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The 17RP floor plan combines a 
flexible family trailer with a toy 
hauler. With enough space for, 
bikes coolers, four wheelers or 
whatever you brought along for 
your adventures this floor plan 
gives you many camping and stor-
age options.  The spacious inte-
rior provides ample room for your 
family once you’ve arrived at base 
camp.  Enjoy the great outdoors 
with our optional rear screen wall 
that brings the outdoors inside but 
protects you from the elements.  

17RP
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The elegant, LED strip lighting under the 
awning rail is offered in the Limited Package.   
This beautiful accent lighting provides a 
warm and inviting glow to your patio area.
 
Wolf Pup’s Solar Prep, found in our optional 
Limited Package, lets you take advantage of 
the sunlight. Wired to accommodate most 
solar panels,  you can give your unit an extra 
boost while saving on electricity.
 
The rear travel rack, in the optional Limited 
Package, is an ideal location to store coolers, 
bicycles and any extra items that you want to 
take with you on your outdoor adventure.
 
The self- adjusting brakes and quick super 
lube axles are two superior features found 
in the optional Limited Package.  These fea-
tures give you added safety and convenience 
while enjoying your trailer.

The radial tires also found in the optional 
Limited Package provide a smooth ride as 
you head out on your outdoor excursion.
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WOLF PUP  
INTERIOR AND  
EXTERIOR  
FEATURES



Dry HitcH WeigHt (LBS) 
UnLoaDeD VeHicLe WeigHt (LBS) 
axLe WeigHt (LBS)
SHip WeigHt (LBS)
gVWr W/BrakeS (LBS)
cargo carrying capacity (LBS) 
exterior LengtH
exterior HeigHt 
exterior WiDtH 
BeDroom interior HeigHt
FUrnace BtU (optionaL)
grey capacity (gaL)
BLack capacity (gaL)
FreSH capacity (gaL)

T17RP
350-lbs.
3019-lbs.
2650-lbs.
3019-lbs.
5430-lbs.
2411-lbs.
20’-2”
9’5”
85’’
78’’
20,000
13-gal.
13-gal
21 gal

T16BH
335-lbs.
2620-lbs.
2285-lbs.
2620-lbs.
3835-lbs
1196-lbs.
19’
9’1”
85’’
78’’
20,000
13-gal.
13-gal
21 gal

16FB
303-lbs.
2720-lbs.
2465-lbs.
2720-lbs.
3803-lbs.
1064-lbs.
19’ 7”
9’1”
85’’
78’’
20,000
13-gal.
13-gal
21 gal

T22BP
438-lbs.
3588-lbs.
3150-lbs.
3588-lbs.
7438-lbs.
3831-lbs.
24’-10”
9’4”
85’’
78’’
20,000
13-gal.
13-gal
21 gal
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WOLF PUP WEIGHTS & MEASURES. 

WOLF PUP STANDARDS & OPTIONS.   THERE’S A LOT IN HERE.

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Large Kitchen sink

Deluxe interior fabrics

Single entry step 

Platinum package exterior

5/8 tongue and groove plywood floors

Hardwood cabinet doors
 

CAMPING PACKAGE
Full Length Awning 

6 Gallon Water Heater 

5 Cubic Foot 110V Refrigerator 

Foot Flush Toilet 

Microwave 

High Output Cooktop 

Range Hood 

High Rise Faucet 

Oversized Dinette with Removable Table 

One Piece, Walkable Decked Roof 

Nitro Filled Tires 

Fiberglass Entry Door 

55 Amp Converter 

High Flo Water Pump 

Detachable Power Cord 

Bathroom Fan 
 

SAFETY PACKAGE
LP Detector 

Carbon Monoxide Detector 

Smoke Detector 

Fire Extinguisher 

Safety Glass Windows 

GFI Protective Outlet 

Exit Windows

 
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
20 BTU Furnace 

Air Conditioner 

Exterior Recept 

Monitor Panel

Outside Storage Door

Porch Light 

RV Refrigerator IPO 110V Refrigerator 

Spare Tire 

Stereo with Inside and Outside Speakers 

TV Antenna with Hookups 

2 Rear Stabilizer Jacks 

Power Package

Flatscreen TV 

Power Tongue Jack 

Flip Down Travel Rack 

Quick Super Lube Axles 

Self Adjusting Brakes 

Fume Extractor 

Platinum Exterior Effects

 

 

OPTIONAL WOLF PUP 
LIMITED PACKAGE 
(See participating dealers for details)
· Solar Prep and Wiring 

· Outside TV Bracket and Hook Ups 

· High Gloss Seamless Countertop

· Platinum Exterior Effects 

· Premium Upgraded Furniture 

· Internal Accent LED Strip Lighting 

· External LED Strip Lighting 

· Radial Tires

· Quick Super Lube Axles 

· Self Adjusting Brakes 

· Flip Down Travel Rack (N/A on 17RP)



22BP
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16BH 16FB

17RP

WOLF PUP FLOORPLANS.   THERE’S A PERFECT PLAN FOR EVERYONE.
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YO U R  WO L F  P U P  D E A L E R

All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product information at time of 
publication. Forest River reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications at 
anytime without notice and assumes no responsibility for any error in this literature. All units are shipped F.O.B. Goshen, 
Indiana.  CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION.   LITHO: U.S.A.  FOR 1089

ADVENTURE IS OUT THERE.

JOIN THE PACK

THIS BEATS 
CONTINENTAL 

BREAKFAST 
EVERY TIME


